Stura divans - Emily 2 (Izvelkams)

Garums

Platums

Gulamvietas izmérs

Augstums

Sédvietas augstums

Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Staris

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

240

150

112x185

75

41

48

lzvelkams
Kreisais @it
Asfalta

Asfalta

Austs audums
Austs audums

Metala

759,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
19696-LL-18120288




